Lozier Products  |  Leveler T-Leg Sections
  |   You are in: Lozier Products   >   Products   >   Leveler T-Leg Sections
Leveler T-Leg Sections
Part Number:
Use Leveler T-Leg Sections if an open-base is desired.
Product Details:
Utilizes standard backs and rails

22" 120"
For Islands, any combination of Leveler T-Legs can be used with any Lozier Uprite.
How to Order
COMPONENTS (ORDERED SEPARATELY)
A - Uprite
B - Backs
C - Top Rail
D - Center Rail
E - Splicer Rail (if applicable - not shown)
F = Bottom Rail
G - Leveler T-Leg
Uprite
3/16” thick face channel
1” slotted on center for maximum flexibility
Use for Wall and Island Sections
Steel welded construction
Includes side flanges to retain Back material, leveling leg for uneven floors
Includes Top Caps on Uprites 36”-66”H
Product Options and Numbers
Example Part #:   U   42    PLT
Uprite: U, UH
U Height: 30”, 36”, 42”, 48”, 54”, 60”, 66”, 72”, 78”, 84”, 90”, 96”, 102”, 108”, 114”, 120”
UH Height: 72”, 78”, 84”, 90”, 96”, 108”, 120”
Standard Finish:  PLT, Optional Catalog Colors
Suffix Key
PLT - Platinum
U - Uprite
UH - Heavy Duty Uprite
Hardboard Backs
/resources/lozier-colors/